
DATE HOLIDAY

All 8 Hour 
Work Day 
Schedules

9/80 - 9 Hour 
Work 

Schedule

4/10 - 10 
Hour Work  

Schedule

8/6 - 10 Hour 
Work 

Schedule

All 12 Hour 
Work Day 
Schedules

Wednesday, January 1 New Year's Day X X X X X
Monday, February 17 Presidents Day X X X X
Monday, May 26 Memorial Day X X X X X
Friday, July 4 Independence Day X X X X X
Monday, September 1 Labor Day X X X X X
Tuesday,  November 11 Veteran's Day X
Thursday, November 27 Thanksgiving X X X X X
Friday, November 28 Day After Thanksgiving X X
Thursday, December 25 Christmas Day X X X X X
Friday, December 26 Day After Christmas X X X X X

MCBU 2025 O&M HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

*Employees working 8-, 9-, or 10-hour schedules are eligible for 1 Personal Choice Holiday (PCH). 

**Employees working 12-hour schedules are not eligible  for a Personal Choice Holiday (PCH). 
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